
２（１）　①特別徴収

件数 金額 件数 金額 件数 金額

件 円 件 円 件 円

20年度 2,315,668 21,735,066,920 2,321,227 21,773,010,730 5,559 37,943,810

21年度 2,393,780 20,424,241,230 2,399,929 20,458,587,940 6,149 34,346,710

22年度 2,469,383 20,814,581,750 2,475,516 20,848,930,370 6,133 34,348,620

23年度 2,514,088 21,073,187,180 2,519,913 21,104,830,100 5,825 31,642,920

24年度 2,574,517 28,140,929,830 2,579,642 28,177,099,870 5,125 36,170,040

25年度 2,677,119 29,254,769,100 2,681,989 29,289,321,780 4,870 34,552,680

千種 186,691 2,101,924,350 187,018 2,104,270,440 327 2,346,090

東 84,545 944,477,750 84,725 945,871,390 180 1,393,640

北 222,509 2,329,468,810 222,920 2,332,362,810 411 2,894,000

西 177,332 1,902,120,330 177,588 1,903,978,450 256 1,858,120

中村 176,597 1,856,592,840 176,971 1,859,066,910 374 2,474,070

中 76,289 871,527,850 76,467 872,994,160 178 1,466,310

昭和 125,437 1,436,096,210 125,629 1,437,622,240 192 1,526,030

瑞穂 140,506 1,580,340,360 140,748 1,582,084,340 242 1,743,980

熱田 84,306 906,209,340 84,428 907,012,680 122 803,340

中川 256,729 2,722,026,700 257,354 2,726,049,910 625 4,023,210

港 180,348 1,890,531,410 180,702 1,893,043,800 354 2,512,390

南 193,287 2,037,649,100 193,587 2,039,716,500 300 2,067,400

守山 196,677 2,132,546,320 197,081 2,135,375,920 404 2,829,600

緑 254,209 2,885,883,570 254,623 2,888,752,810 414 2,869,240

名東 159,257 1,830,838,530 159,464 1,832,583,300 207 1,744,770

天白 162,400 1,826,535,630 162,684 1,828,536,120 284 2,000,490

年度
・
区

調定
A

収入済
（還付・返納未済を含む）

B
還付・返納未済



件数 金額 件数 金額 件数 金額 件数 金額

件 円 件 円 件 円

2,315,668 21,735,066,920 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

2,393,780 20,424,241,230 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

2,469,383 20,814,581,750 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

2,514,088 21,073,187,180 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

2,574,517 28,140,929,830 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

2,677,119 29,254,769,100 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

186,691 2,101,924,350 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

84,545 944,477,750 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

222,509 2,329,468,810 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

177,332 1,902,120,330 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

176,597 1,856,592,840 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

76,289 871,527,850 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

125,437 1,436,096,210 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

140,506 1,580,340,360 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

84,306 906,209,340 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

256,729 2,722,026,700 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

180,348 1,890,531,410 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

193,287 2,037,649,100 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

196,677 2,132,546,320 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

254,209 2,885,883,570 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

159,257 1,830,838,530 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

162,400 1,826,535,630 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

不納欠損
D

収入未済
E=(A-C-D)

収納率
C/A

収入済
（還付・返納未済を除く）

C


